



STATE OF MICHIGAN
RUTH JOHNSON, SECRETARY OF STATE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
LANSING

August 5, 2016

Theresa O'Dell, Treasurer
Committee to Re-elect Tom Reich
for Sheriff
1822 Winchester Way
Eaton Rapids, Michigan 48827

Dear Ms. O'Dell:

The Department of State (Department) received a formal complaint filed by Senator Rick Jones against the Committee to Re-Elect Tom Reich for Sheriff (Committee), alleging that the Committee violated the Michigan Campaign Finance Act (MCFA or Act), 1976 PA 388, MCL 169.201 *et seq.* The investigation and resolution of this complaint is governed by section 15 of the Act and the corresponding administrative rules, R 169.51 *et seq.* A copy of the complaint and supporting documentation is enclosed with this letter.

The Act prohibits a corporation from making a contribution to a committee other than a ballot question committee. MCL 169.254.¹ A knowing violation of this section is a felony, punishable by a fine of not more than \$5,000 or imprisonment. MCL 169.254(4). Additionally, Michigan Administrative Rule 169.35 prohibits the treasurer of a committee, other than a ballot question committee, from accepting a contribution written on a check from a corporate account. A person who violates this provision may be subject to a civil fine of up to \$1,000.00 per violation plus triple the amount of each improper contribution. MCL 169.215(11), (15).

Senator Jones alleges that the Committee accepted contributions from prohibited sources.

The Department notes that Senator Jones has also alleged that the Committee accepted an in-kind contribution from Michigan State University in contravention of section 57 of the Act. Section 57 of the MCFA prohibits a **public body or an individual acting on its behalf** to use or authorize the use of equipment, supplies, personnel, funds, or other public resources to make a contribution or expenditure. MCL 169.257(1). While Sheriff Reich is a person who holds a public office, he is not an individual who can act on Michigan State University's behalf or authorize the use of Michigan State University's resources. Therefore, this portion of Senator Jones' complaint is dismissed.

¹ Under *Mich Chamber of Commerce v Land*, 725 F Supp 2d 665 (2010), the Department must allow any committee that only makes independent expenditures to accept corporate contributions. However, this ruling does not apply to candidate committees.

Theresa O'Dell
August 5, 2016
Page 2

The purpose of this letter is to inform you of the Department's examination of these matters and your right to respond to the allegations before the Department proceeds further. It is important to understand that the Department is neither making this complaint nor accepting the allegations as true.

If you wish to file a written response to this complaint, you are required to do so within 15 business days of the date of this letter. Your response may include any written statement or additional documentary evidence you wish to submit. All materials must be sent to the Department of State, Bureau of Elections, Richard H. Austin Building, 1st Floor, 430 West Allegan Street, Lansing, Michigan 48918. If you fail to submit a response, the Department will render a decision based on the evidence furnished by the complainant.

A copy of your answer will be provided to Senator Jones, who will have an opportunity to submit a rebuttal statement to the Department. After reviewing all of the statements and materials provided by the parties, the Department will determine whether "there may be reason to believe that a violation of [the MCFA] has occurred [.]” MCL 169.215(10). Note that the Department's enforcement powers include the possibility of entering a conciliation agreement or conducting an administrative hearing.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, you may contact me at (517) 241-0395.

Sincerely,



Lori A. Bourbonais
Bureau of Elections
Michigan Department of State

c: The Honorable Rick Jones

Campaign Finance Complaint Form Michigan Department of State

This complaint form may be used to file a complaint alleging that someone violated the Michigan Campaign Finance Act (the MCFA, 1976 PA 388, as amended; MCL 169.201 *et seq.*). All information on the form must be provided along with an original signature and evidence. **Please print or type all information.**

I allege that the MCFA was violated as follows:

Section 1. Complainant		
Your Name RICK JONES	Daytime Telephone Number 517-410-9495	
Mailing Address 2982 E. SAINT JOE HWY.		
City GRAND LEDGE	State MI	Zip 48837

Section 2. Alleged Violator		
Name Committee to Re-Elect Tom Reich For Sheriff (Filed in Eaton County as #029234)		
Mailing Address 1822 Winchester Way		
City Eaton Rapids	State MI	Zip 48827

Section 3. Alleged Violations (Use additional sheet if more space is needed.)

Section(s) of the MCFA violated: **Sections 54 and 57**

Explain how those sections were violated:

Without attribution to an individual (AG #6807), the cited contributions and in-kind contributions appear to have been improperly accepted from corporations (Sec. 54) and a public body (Sec. 57).

A citation sheet marked "Section 3" is attached.

Evidence that supports those allegations (attach copies of pertinent documents and other information):

The candidate's signed campaign finance reports (AUGUST 2016 PRE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN STATEMENT and JULY QUARTERLY STATEMENT 2015) are attached, which show the apparent acceptance of corporate and public body contributions and in-kind contributions.

Section 4. Certification (Required)

I certify that to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief, formed after a reasonable inquiry under the circumstances, each factual contention of this complaint is supported by evidence.

X

Rich Jones
Signature of Complainant

7-29-16
Date

Section 5. Certification without Evidence (Supplemental to Section 4)

Section 15(6) of the MCFA (MCL 169.215) requires that the signed certification found in section 4 of this form be included in every complaint. However, if, after a reasonable inquiry under the circumstances, you are unable to certify that certain factual contentions are supported by evidence, you may also make the following certification:

I certify that to the best of my knowledge, information, or belief, there are grounds to conclude that the following specifically identified factual contentions are likely to be supported by evidence after a reasonable opportunity for further inquiry. Those specific contentions are:

1. AUGUST 2016 PRE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN STATEMENT

A). MCFA Sec. 54: The autographed football for the candidate's fundraiser has questionable attribution. The Detroit Lions, a corporation, regularly provides fundraiser items to non-profits through the attributed individual's address. (In-Kind Contributions Section: Page 6, Number: 2 and Detroit Lions Website)

B). MCFA Sec. 22, 41, 42, and 54: The Centennial Acres expense has questionable attribution. They are shown as a sponsor for the candidate's fundraiser. If additional value was contributed for their sponsorship, it does not appear to have been recorded. (Expense Section: Page 9, Number: 4 and Candidate Fundraiser Website)

C). MCFA Sec. 41: The contribution has attributions to two individuals. Without an indication of a legal relationship, this entry appears to be a contribution on behalf of another. The first attributed individual appears separately in the contributions section of the same report. (Contributions Section: Page 7, Number: 2)

2. AUGUST 2016 PRE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN STATEMENT and JULY QUARTERLY STATEMENT 2015

MCFA Sec. 22 and 42: There appear to be multiple instances of contributions and in-kind contributions missing addresses for individuals, over twenty dollars in value and missing occupation, employer, business addresses, and vendor information for contributions over one hundred dollars in value, for which the candidate's treasurer may have no records.

X

Rich Jones
Signature of Complainant

7-29-16
Date

Section 15(8) of the MCFA provides that a person who files a complaint with a false certification is responsible for a civil violation of the MCFA. The person may be required to pay a civil fine of up to \$1,000.00 and some or all of the expenses incurred by the Michigan Department of State and the alleged violator as a direct result of the filing of the complaint.

Mail or deliver the completed complaint form with an **original signature and evidence** to the following address:

Michigan Department of State
Bureau of Elections
Richard H. Austin Building – 1st Floor
430 West Allegan Street
Lansing, Michigan 48918

Section 3

Without attribution to an individual (AG #6807), the cited contributions and in-kind contributions appear to have been improperly accepted from corporations (Sec. 54) and a public body (Sec. 57).

AUGUST 2016 PRE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN STATEMENT

In-Kind Contributions Section:

- Sec. 54: Page 2, Numbers: 1,2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 3, Numbers: 1,2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 4, Numbers: 1,2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 7, Numbers: 1,2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 8, Numbers: 1,2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 9, Numbers: 1,2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 10, Numbers: 1,2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 11, Numbers: 1,2, and 3

JULY QUARTERLY STATEMENT 2015

Contributions Section:

- Sec. 54: Page 35 Number: 1
- Sec. 54: Page 39 Numbers: 1 and 3

In-Kind Contributions Section:

- Sec. 54: Page 1, Number: 2 and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 2, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 3, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 4, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 5, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 6, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 7, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 8, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 9, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 57: Page 10, Number: 1
- Sec. 54: Page 10, Numbers: 2 and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 11, Numbers: 2 and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 14, Number: 1
- Sec. 54: Page 15, Number: 2
- Sec. 54: Page 16, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 17, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 18, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 19, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 20, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 21, Numbers: 1, 2, and 3
- Sec. 54: Page 22, Numbers: 1 and 2

Sheriff Tom Reich Golf Outing

Friday, June 24, 2016



Register for Event

Print

Like 60

Tweet

Sheriff Tom Reich Golf Outing

Let's get together at Centennial Acres in Eaton County for a fun day on the links. Sheriff Tom Reich is hosting his annual golf outing on Friday, June 24th. Please join us for golf with lots of great food Centennial Style. Beverages, prizes and awards will complete the day. Sheriff Reich personally invites you to share in the fun. Register today!

Registration at 7:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m. shotgun start (scramble format)

\$75.00 per person or \$300 per team

Location:



Centennial Acres
12485 Dow Rd
Sunfield, MI 48890
[click here to view map](#)

Date: 6/24/2016

Time: 8:30 AM

Price: \$75 per golfer, \$30 for dinner only

Includes:

Includes 18 holes of golf. NEW for 2016!!! Centennial's Breakfast Burrito off the grill. Super Yummy...
Centennial BBQ - all day, all you can eat 1/4 lb. hot diggity dog, hamburger and seasoned roasted pork loin with chips, salads and cookie. Two beverage tickets per golfer.

Format:

4 person scramble with awards going to first and second place.

Contests and Prizes:

Optional Skins Game, Longest Drive Contest, Closest to Pin, Vegas Hole.

Event Day Registration:

Please register your team through this web site. Because of campaign regulation we can not accept business or company checks - Please pay by personal check or cash.

Sponsored By:





Sponsorship Opportunities:

Sponsorship Levels:

Eagle \$700: 3 sponsor signs and 1 team

Birdie \$500: 1 sponsor sign and 1 team

Par \$100: 1 hole sponsor sign

Dinner Ticket Only (approx 2:30 p.m.): \$30.00

Beverage Sponsor: \$400

Breakfast Sponsor: \$400

Lunch Sponsors: \$600 per sponsor

Dinner Sponsors: \$1500 per sponsor

Outing Notes:

All registration for this event will be through this web page. You can register your team today and pay on the event day of June 24th. You will receive emails reminding you of the date as well as sharing event information. Join us and register TODAY!

SPONSORED BY:



Powered by Golf Outing Pro



JOIN. DRAFT. PLAY. WIN.

FANTASY

PLAY FOR FREE ▶

BUY SINGLE GAME TICKETS TODAY
CLICK HERE

LOGIN: DETROITLIONS.COM REGISTER

Presented by **THINK FORD FIRST.com**

Southeast Michigan Ford Dealers

SEARCH DETROITLIONS.COM

NEWS | **TICKETS** | **TEAM** | **MEDIA** | **SCHEDULE & EVENTS** | **FORD FIELD** | **GAMEDAY** | **FAN ZONE** | **YOUTH** | **COMMUNITY**

Hot Topics: [Roster](#) | [Transactions](#) | [Tickets](#) | [NFL Ticket Exchange](#) | [Ford Field](#) | [My Lions Account](#)

[WATCH LIONS GAMES ONLINE ▶▶▶](#)

- LIVING FOR THE CITY
- HEALTH & WELLNESS
- DEVELOPMENT
- HATCH DETROIT
- TASTE BUDS
- PLAYER INITIATIVES
- PLAYER FOUNDATIONS
- FANS
- DONATION REQUESTS
- FAQ
- NFL AUCTION
- GRANTS & APPLICATION

COMMUNITY

Donation Requests

The Detroit Lions have updated their donation policy to better align with its philanthropic mission.

To receive consideration for donation support, organizations must meet the following criteria:

- Michigan-based non-profit in good standing with the State of Michigan
- Submit request at least 60 days in advance of the event
- Attach a donation letter on non-profit organization letterhead

Priority will be given to organizations focused on health and wellness and/or community development.

If you are having a fundraiser or charitable event that fits the above guidelines, please submit a written request via mail to 222 Republic Drive, Allen Park, MI 48101.

THIS IS THE
EVOLUTION OF GAME DAY

GET THE APP ➔

XBOX ONE | NFL

Official Game Console of the NFL

NFL ON XBOX

NFL TICKET EXCHANGE

See VERIFY APP TICKETS

ticketmaster®



THE DETROIT LIONS
**OFFICIAL
ONLINE STORE**

SHOP.DETROITLIONS.COM

Section 3

STATE of MICHIGAN, COUNTY of EATON
FILED



MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF STATE
BUREAU OF ELECTIONS

JUL 23 2015

**CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
COVER PAGE**

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

DIANA BOSWORTH

Report must be legible, typed or printed in ink and signed by the treasurer (or designated record keeper) and candidate.

EATON COUNTY CLERK From: 01/01/15 to 07/20/15

1. Committee I.D. Number
029234

2. Committee Name
Committee To Re-Elect Tom Reich For Sheriff

4. Candidate Last Name First Name M.I.
Reich Thomas L

4a. Office Sought including District # or Community Served (if applicable)
Eaton County Sheriff

4b. County of Residence **EATON**

5. Committee's Mailing Address
**1822 Winchester Way
Eaton Rapids, Michigan 48827**

Area Code and Phone _____
If the address in this box is different from the committee mailing address on the Statement of Organization, mail may be sent to this address by the filing official.

6. Treasurer's Name & Residential Address
**Theresa O'Dell
140 Spring Street
Vermontville, Michigan 49096**

Area Code & Phone _____

7. Treasurer's Business Address
N/A

Area Code and Phone _____

8. Designated Record keeper's Name and Mailing Address (If the committee has a Designated Record keeper)
**Catherine M Marcus CPA
John D Vanator CPA PC
PO Box 509
Eaton Rapids, Michigan 48827**

Area Code and Phone **(517) 663-4204**

9. TYPE OF STATEMENT
9a. Pre-Election OR 9b. Post-Election

Pre-Election or Post-Election Statement relates to:

Primary
 General
 Convention
 Special
 School
 Caucus

Date of Election, Convention or Caucus

Required ONLY if candidate is not on the ballot for the current year:

July Quarterly
 October Quarterly

9c. Annual Statement (_____) Coverage Year

9d. Amendment to Campaign Statement (Complete Item 9a, 9b, 9c or 9e to indicate which Statement is being amended.)

9e. Dissolution of Candidate Committee

By checking this item I/We certify any outstanding debt by the committee to the candidate or his or her spouse is here by discharged and forgiven, and no longer collectible from the committee. The committee has no outstanding assets, owes no late fees or has any outstanding debt.

Further, if the dissolution cannot be granted, that this be considered a request for the Reporting Waiver.

Effective date of dissolution

Note: The disposition of residual funds must be reported on Schedule 1B and the Summary Page.

10. Verification: I/We certify that all reasonable diligence was used in the preparation of this statement and attached schedules (if any) and to the best of my/our knowledge and belief the contents are true, accurate and complete.

Current Treasurer or Designated Record keeper **Catherine M Marcus** *Catherine M. Marcus* Date **7/23/15**

Candidate **Thomas L Reich** *Thomas L Reich* Date **7/23/15**



1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee To Re-Elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

**SUMMARY PAGE
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

RECEIPTS	Column I This Period	Column II Cumulative this election cycle
3. Contributions		
a. Itemized (Schedule 1A - Column 6)	(3a.) \$ <u>21,842.50</u>	
b. Unitemized (less than \$20.01 each - no Schedule)	(3b.) \$ <u>NOT APPLICABLE</u>	
c. Subtotal of "Contributions"	(3c.) \$ <u>\$21,842.50</u>	(18.) \$ <u>\$21,842.50</u>
4. Other Receipts (Schedule 1A -1, Column 6)	(4.) \$ _____	(19.) \$ _____
5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Add Line 3c + Line 4)	(5.) \$ <u>\$21,842.50</u>	(20.) \$ <u>\$21,842.50</u>
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS & EXPENDITURES		
6. In-Kind Contributions (Schedule 1-IK, Column 7)	(6.) \$ <u>\$4,769.50</u>	(21.) \$ <u>\$4,769.50</u>
7. In-Kind Expenditures (Schedule 1B-IK, Column 6)	(7.) \$ _____	(22.) \$ _____
EXPENDITURES		
8. Expenditures		
a. Itemized (Schedule 1B, Column 6)	(8a.) \$ <u>\$8,580.80</u>	
b. Itemized Get-Out-the-Vote (Schedule 1B-G)	(8b.) \$ _____	
c. Unitemized (less than \$50.01 each - no Schedule)	(8c.) \$ _____	
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add Line 8a + Line 8b + Line 8c)	(9.) \$ <u>\$8,580.80</u>	(23.) \$ <u>\$8,580.80</u>
INCIDENTAL EXPENSE DISBURSEMENTS (Officeholders Only)		
10. Disbursements		
a. Itemized (Schedule 1C, Column 6)	(10a.) \$ _____	
b. Unitemized (less than \$50.01 each - no Schedule)	(10b.) \$ _____	
11. TOTAL INCIDENTAL EXPENSE DISBURSEMENTS (Add Line 10a + Line 10b)	(11.) \$ _____	(24.) \$ _____
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS		
12. Debts and Obligations		
a. Owed by the Committee (Schedule 1E)	(12a.) \$ <u>\$4,788.44</u>	
b. Owed to the Committee (Schedule 1E)	(12b.) \$ _____	
BALANCE STATEMENT		
13. Ending Balance of last report filed (Enter zero if no previous reports have been filed.)	(13.) \$ <u>\$11,975.75</u>	
14. Amount received during reporting period (Line 5, Total Contributions & Other Receipts)	(14.) + \$ <u>\$21,842.50</u>	
15. SUBTOTAL Add lines 13 and 14	(15.) = \$ <u>\$33,818.25</u>	
16. Amount expended during reporting period (Add lines 9 and 11)	(16.) - \$ <u>\$8,580.80</u>	
17. ENDING BALANCE (Subtract line 16 from line 15)	(17.) \$ <u>\$25,237.45</u>	



**FUND RAISER SCHEDULE 1F
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee To Re-Elect Tom Reich For Sheriff

- USE A SEPARATE SHEET FOR EACH EVENT -

3. Date Event Was Held <u>06/27/15</u>	4. Number of Individuals Attending or Participating (whichever is greater) <u>145</u>	5. Type of Fund Raising Activity <u>Golf Outing</u>	6. Address and Name (if any) of the place where the activity was held. <u>Centennial Acres 12485 Dow Road Sunfield, MI 48890</u> <input type="checkbox"/> Private Residence
---	--	--	---

7. Total Contributions \$18,521.50

8. Other Receipts _____

9. Gross Receipts (Add lines 7 and 8) \$18,521.50

10. Total Cost of Event \$7,583.85
(Total Cost includes In-Kind Contributions and All Expenditures Made For the Event)

11. Check if event was a joint fund raiser and complete the following:

Co-Sponsor(s)	Contribution Split (%)	Expenditure Split (%)
_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____
_____	_____	_____

- The committee is required to file a separate Fund Raiser Schedule for each fund raising event held during the period covered by the Campaign Statement.
- Receipts and expenditures listed on a Fund Raiser Schedule must also be reported on the Itemized Contributions Schedule (1A), Itemized In-Kind Contributions Schedule (1-IK), Itemized Expenditures Schedule (1B) and the Summary Page.
- Each committee that participated in a joint fund raiser must file a Fund Raiser Schedule for the event.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Robert Whipp 4145 S.Canfield EatonRapids,MI 48827		\$ <u>290.00</u>	\$ <u>290.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Don Whipp 2955 S.David Dr Springport,MI 49284		\$ <u>15.00</u>	\$ <u>15.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Rachel Whipp 2955 S.David Dr Springport,MI 49284		\$ <u>15.00</u>	\$ <u>15.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Steve McKellar 223 N.Main Apt#225 EatonRapids,MI 48827		\$ <u>15.00</u>	\$ <u>15.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$335.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Chuck Adams 1737 Spring Arbor Rd Jackson, MI 49203		\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Michael Greenslade 2409 Twilight St. Jackson, MI 49203		\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Bob Vogt 3720 Luella Jackson, MI 49203		\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Tyler Vogt 3720 Luella Jackson, MI 49203		\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal \$595.00

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A**

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Gene Wriggelsworth P.O.Box 581 Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>300.00</u>	\$ <u>300.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Scott Wriggelsworth 2327 Keller Rd Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>15.00</u>	\$ <u>15.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Allan Spyke 630 N.Cedar Mason, MI 48854		\$ <u>200.00</u>	\$ <u>200.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Joel Maatman 630 N.Cedar Mason, MI 48854		\$ <u>15.00</u>	\$ <u>15.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$530.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 Name & Address: Randy Thayer 10875 Riverside Dr Dimondale, MI 48821	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	\$ <u>390.00</u>	\$ <u>390.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 Name & Address: Chad Cleeves 6389 MacAdam Dimondale, MI 48821	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 Name & Address: Jack Scott 726 N. Indiana Elmhurst, IL 60126	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 Name & Address: Paul Cole 3941 Truxton Ln Lansing, MI 48911	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal \$420.00

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.	6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Chad Kimberr 3610 Fernwood Ln Mason, MI 48854 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: John Clark 10604 Knockaderry Grand Ledge, MI 48837 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>320.00</u>	\$ <u>320.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Mike Roman 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Mike Roberts 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization

Page Subtotal **\$350.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Ken Van Hall		\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jason Ferguson 411 Ware Street Mason, MI 48854		\$ <u>300.00</u>	\$ <u>300.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Holly Ferguson 411 Ware Street Mason, MI 48854		\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Al Tynes 2560 Lanier Lansing, MI 48911		\$ <u>30.00</u>	\$ <u>30.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$360.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Heather Tynes 2560 Lanier Lansing, MI 48911		\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Mark Wriggelsworth 5651 Ambler St Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>250.00</u>	\$ <u>250.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Kelli Wriggelsworth 5651 Ambler St Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>10.00</u>	\$ <u>10.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jeff Campbell 7103 Rox Bridge Grand Ledge, MI 48837		\$ <u>110.00</u>	\$ <u>110.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$390.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Kim Lawrence 1605 Waxwing Dewitt, MI 48820		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Joseph Drolett 573 Whitehaven Dr. Lansing, MI 48917		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Ken Knowlton 12439 Nixon Rd Grand Ledge, MI 48837		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Richard Benkert 11284 Cobbleston Grand Legde, MI 48837		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$360.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Denny Nimphie 6679 W.Gallway Dimondale,MI 48821		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Ken Reich 9007 E.HL Dr Houghton Lake,MI 48629		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Brett Reich 3702 Obseervatory Holt,MI 48842		\$ <u>80.00</u>	\$ <u>80.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Tyler Evans 1333 Daylilly Holt,MI 48842		\$ <u>170.00</u>	\$ <u>170.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal \$430.00

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Kris Doerr, Sr 655 Long Pointe Houghton Lake, MI 48629		\$ <u>310.00</u>	\$ <u>310.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Susan Doerr		\$ <u>30.00</u>	\$ <u>30.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Randy Joy 4049 E. Taft Rd St. Johns, MI 48879		\$ <u>290.00</u>	\$ <u>290.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Brian Peacock 11605 Gold Fields Grand Ledge, MI 48837		\$ <u>30.00</u>	\$ <u>30.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$660.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.	6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Adam Holliday 713 Tim's View Pottersville, MI 48876 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Ernie Meyers 22406 Klines Resort#192 ThreeRivers, MI 49093 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Ron VanDorpe 743 Bonnie St Charlotte, MI 48813 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>120.00</u>	\$ <u>120.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Ted Myers 415 Mary Jane Charlotte, MI 48813 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization

Page Subtotal **\$320.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Don Criss 2154 Riverwood Okemos, MI 48864		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Chris Kuhlman 921 McDiarmid Lane Grand Ledge, MI 48837		\$ <u>145.00</u>	\$ <u>145.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Vic Kahlman 5736 LaPorte Lansing, MI 48911		\$ <u>132.50</u>	\$ <u>132.50</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Rob Block 5021 Aspen Lansing, MI 48917		\$ <u>80.00</u>	\$ <u>80.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$447.50**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A**

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Josh Ivey 19753 16 Mile Rd Marshall, MI 49068		\$ <u>180.00</u>	\$ <u>180.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jeff Parshall 602 W. Mansion Marshall, MI 49068		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Lonny Mascho 7265 McDonald Olivet, MI 49076		\$ <u>142.00</u>	\$ <u>142.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Neil O'Brien 7104 Treasure Isle Lansing, MI 48917		\$ <u>175.00</u>	\$ <u>175.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$587.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.	8. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Matt Houchlei 277 W.First St Vermontville,MI 49096 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>170.00</u>	\$ <u>170.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Paul Benden 4537 Kiwainan Okemos,MI 48864 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Paul Nieuwsma Mason,MI 48854 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Dan Anderson 4972 Bunker Rd Mason,MI 48854 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>150.00</u>	\$ <u>150.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization

Page Subtotal **\$500.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Andrew Stopczynski 6551 Westbook Rd Ionia, MI 48846		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution #2	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Jeff Lenneman 205 W. Herbison Dewitt, MI 48820		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution # 3	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Ron Teed 100 Grant Way Kyle, TX 78640		\$ <u>285.00</u>	\$ <u>285.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution # 4	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Lou Holley 5115 Killamey Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>240.00</u>	\$ <u>240.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			

Page Subtotal **\$705.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.

3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Ken McCoy
161 Twin Ponds
Okemos, MI 48864

6. Amount 7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)

\$ 340.00 \$ 340.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution # 2 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Larry Trzeciak

6. Amount 7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)

\$ 90.00 \$ 90.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Dan Fillion
5926 Shaw
Lansing, MI 48840

6. Amount 7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)

\$ 150.00 \$ 150.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Rick Buxton
3820 Kirkland Ridge
Holt, MI 48842

6. Amount 7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)

\$ 90.00 \$ 90.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

Page Subtotal **\$670.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jim Dravenstatt-Moceri 1331 Hosta Court Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Robert Jordan 636 E. Grand Hastings, MI 49058		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Dr. Ted Coy 114 W. Harris Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Larry Treadwell 1269 Porter Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$360.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		8. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jim Borseth 4409 Yarrow Dr. Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>360.00</u>	\$ <u>360.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Mike Wriggelsworth 3512 N. Clinton Trl Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Kelli Wriggelsworth 3512 N. Clinton Trl Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Lisa Sherman 600 Casler Rd Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>300.00</u>	\$ <u>300.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$840.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A**

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Sandy Pearson		\$ <u>65.00</u>	\$ <u>65.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Julie Coenen 2315 Brookmeade Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Lara Gillentine Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Stacie Sampson 2579 Horstmeyer Rd Lansing, MI 48911		\$ <u>220.00</u>	\$ <u>220.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$395.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Renee Johnson-Maybee 6901 Cooper Rd Lansing, MI 48911		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution #2	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Greg Lindsey 809 Pendleton Dr NE Comstock Park, MI 49321		\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution #3	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Rob Kraft 1260 Sunview#22 St. Johns, MI 48879		\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution #4	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Gene Adamcyk 240 W. Brunswick Dr Dewitt, MI 48820		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			

Page Subtotal **\$220.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Vytas Ray 213 Kenberry East Lansing, MI 48823		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Diab Rizk 426 Natanna Dr Howell, MI 48843		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jeff Scollon 1160 Tumbleweed Ct Flint, MI 48532		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Richard Clark 13770 McCrumb Rd Eagle, MI 48822		\$ <u>310.00</u>	\$ <u>310.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$580.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Mike Ruedisuelli 1079 W.Kinsel Charlotte,MI 48813		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Chip Ruedisuelli 1712 E.Grand Ledge Hwy Grand Ledge,MI 48837		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Tom Johnson 4215 Country Meadows Kalamazoo,MI 49048		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Brian Walker 3425 Sylvan Lansing,MI 48917		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$360.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Canteen Service Team Jeff Tiggleman 905 N.Church St Tekonsha,MI 49092		\$ <u>280.00</u>	\$ <u>280.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jim Dyer 303 S.Waverly Lansing,MI 48917		\$ <u>220.00</u>	\$ <u>220.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Tom Snyder 5190 Runneymede Holt,MI 48842		\$ <u>100.00</u>	\$ <u>100.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Todd Snyder 810 Greenwich Grand Ledge,MI 48837		\$ <u>440.00</u>	\$ <u>440.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$1,040.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Pete Vandenberg 7585 Airport Rd Dewitt, MI 48820		\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Chad Vandenberg 7725 Bramblewood Dr#3B Lansing, MI 48917		\$ <u>20.00</u>	\$ <u>20.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Bill Jenkins 2883 Country Club Way Albion, MI 49224		\$ <u>110.00</u>	\$ <u>110.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Al Hirt 1325 Battle Creek Rd Charlotte, MI 48813		\$ <u>220.00</u>	\$ <u>220.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal \$370.00

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A**

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234

2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Ray Buffmeyer 133 S.Cochran Charlotte,MI 48813		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Evan Jones 507 Drahner EatonRapids,MI 48827		\$ <u>90.00</u>	\$ <u>90.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Patrick Brown 1298 Aurelius Rd Holt,MI 48842		\$ <u>310.00</u>	\$ <u>310.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
3. Contribution # 4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Dan Prueter 2833 Webster Lansing,MI 48906		\$ <u>280.00</u>	\$ <u>280.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser		Click Here for Memo Itemization	

Page Subtotal **\$770.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report <u>all</u> contributions regardless of amount.	6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Tim Jungel 8820 Cook Rd Olivet, MI 49076 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>145.00</u>	\$ <u>145.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Nick Jungel 8820 Cook Rd Olivet, MI 49076 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>30.00</u>	\$ <u>30.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Jim Maltby 13534 Cottonwood Circle Dewitt, MI 48820 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>145.00</u>	\$ <u>145.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization
3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES 4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u> Name & Address: Kellie Bartlett 260 E. Kinsel Hwy Charlotte, MI 48813 5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____ Business Address _____ Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser	\$ <u>30.00</u>	\$ <u>30.00</u> Click Here for Memo Itemization

Page Subtotal **\$350.00**

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.

6. Amount

7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)

3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15
Name & Address:

Bob Shroyer
1727 S.Edgar Rd
Mason,MI 48854

\$ 310.00 \$ 310.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide:

[Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15
Name & Address:

Bob Farmer
126 Okemos St
Mason,MI 48854

\$ 290.00 \$ 290.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide:

[Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15
Name & Address:

Butch Brumbaugh
81 Wildemere Dr
Mason,MI 48854

\$ 30.00 \$ 30.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide:

[Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15
Name & Address:

Al Spalding

\$ 30.00 \$ 30.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide:

[Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

Page Subtotal \$660.00

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.

3. Contribution #1 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Anthony Garland
2869 Jolly Rd
Okemos, MI 48864

6. Amount 7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)

\$ 160.00 \$ 160.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution #2 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Bill Gutwiller
5431 Katherine Ct
Saginaw, MI 48603

\$ 95.00 \$ 95.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution #3 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Joe Kattblus
4468 Oakwood Dr
Okemos, MI 48864

\$ 430.00 \$ 430.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

3. Contribution #4 PAC Receipt? YES 4. Date of Receipt 06/27/15

Name & Address:
Dick Wagner
9333 Nixon Rd
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

\$ 300.00 \$ 300.00

5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: [Click Here for Memo Itemization](#)

Occupation _____ Employer _____

Business Address _____

Type of Contribution: Direct Loan from a person Fund Raiser

Page Subtotal \$985.00

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on line 3a of Summary Page.



**ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE 1A
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE**

1. Committee I.D. Number 029234
2. Committee Name Committee to re-elect Tom Reich for Sheriff

Enter contributor's name and address. If contribution is from an individual, enter last name, first name, middle initial. Check box to indicate if contribution is from a Political Committee or an Independent Committee (PAC) Report all contributions regardless of amount.		6. Amount	7. Cumulative for Election Cycle for Each Contributor (Through date of receipt)
3. Contribution # 1	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Tim Jackson 3614 Cooley Dr Lansing, MI 48819		\$ <u>115.00</u>	\$ <u>115.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution # 2	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Barry Wickman 8706 Doe Pass Lansing, MI 48917		\$ <u>280.00</u>	\$ <u>280.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution # 3	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Scott Reich 2233 Delhi NE Holt, MI 48842		\$ <u>155.00</u>	\$ <u>155.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			
3. Contribution # 4	PAC Receipt? <input type="checkbox"/> YES	4. Date of Receipt <u>06/27/15</u>	
Name & Address: Ken King 46 Kingmans Rd Mason, MI 48854		\$ <u>88.00</u>	\$ <u>88.00</u>
5. If over \$100.00 cumulative, please provide: Occupation _____ Employer _____		Click Here for Memo Itemization	
Business Address _____			
Type of Contribution: <input type="checkbox"/> Direct <input type="checkbox"/> Loan from a person <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fund Raiser			

Page Subtotal \$638.00

Grand Total of All Schedules 1A
(Complete on last page of Schedule)

Enter this total on
line 3a of Summary
Page.